






CONTACT RIYA JACKSON MANGAN
riyajackson358@gmail.com

9823480766

M.A Economics.B.Ed

-

2019

2016

2006

2003

2001

K.M.C.College, Khopoli
Lecturer
U.G - 3 Years
P.G - 3 Years

University of Mumbai
B.Ed 

Pune University,Pune
M.A. 

Calicut University, Kerala
B.A 

St.Joseph's Convent Girls Higher Secondary School,Thrissur, Kerala
H.Sc 

St.Joseph's Convent Girls Higher Secondary School, Thrissur, Kerala
S.S.L.C 

Member of NAAC Criteria-I Curricular Aspects
Member of Women Cell
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ACADEMIC BODIES K.M.C COLLEGE


