CONTACT

RIYA JACKSON MANGAN

@ riyajackson358@gmail.com

- **\$** 9823480766
- M.A Economics.B.Ed



EXPERIENCE	• K.M.C.College, Khopoli Lecturer
	U.G - 3 Years P.G - 3 Years
EDUCATION ——	
2019	 University of Mumbai B.Ed
2016	 Pune University,Pune M.A.
2006	 Calicut University, Kerala B.A
2003	 St.Joseph's Convent Girls Higher Secondary School, Thrissur, Kerala H.Sc
2001	 St.Joseph's Convent Girls Higher Secondary School, Thrissur, Kerala S.S.L.C

ACADEMIC BODIES K.M.C COLLEGE —

• Member of NAAC Criteria-I Curricular Aspects Member of Women Cell